

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
MAIN CASE NO: C.C.C.A.NO.41 OF 2000 + SA No. 152 of
2003
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	10.03.2026	<p><u>SCR,J</u></p> <p>For continuation of the arguments of Sri Sunil B.Ganu, learned senior counsel for respondent,post on 11.03.2026</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>SCR,J</u> NDS</p>	