

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE: C.C.C.A. No.41 of 2000 & S.A. No.152 of 2003**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>S. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	11.03.2026	<p data-bbox="507 591 614 622"><u>SCR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="507 819 1238 936">Heard Sri Sunil B.Ganu, learned counsel for the respondents. For reply arguments of the appellant, List on 25.03.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1219 1146 1302 1205"><u>SCR,J</u> krl</p>	

--	--	--	--