

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE: C.C.C.A. No.41 Of 2000 & S.A.152 of 2003**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>S. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	25.03.2026	<p><b><u>SCR,J</u></b></p> <p>With the consent of both the counsel, List on 30.03.2026 under the same caption.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>SCR,J</u> ds</b></p>	

--	--	--	--